General
Specifications
FSA130
Magnetic Flowmeter /
Vortex Flowmeter
Verification Tool
R01.03
Yokogawa Electric Corporation

*1: DTM (Device Type Manager) is the application which defines the Graphical User Interface (GUI) specific to the device.
n ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Model, Specification and Optional Code
n RELATED INSTRUMENTS
Product Document No.
FieldMate Versatile Device Management Wizard GS 01R01A01-01E
ADMAG TI Series AXG Magnetic Flowmeter GS 01E22A01-01EN
ADMAG TI Series AXW Magnetic Flowmeter [Size: 25 to 400 mm (1 to 16 in.)] GS 01E24A01-01EN
ADMAG TI Series AXW Magnetic Flowmeter [Size: 500 to 1800 mm (20 to 72 in.)] GS 01E25D11-01EN
ADMAG TI Series AXG1A Magnetic Flowmeter Remote Transmitter GS 01E22C01-01EN
Magnetic Flowmeter CA Series GS 01E40A01-01EN
Vortex Flowmeter VY Series GS 01F07A00-01EN
AM012 Calibrator for Magnetic Flowmeter GS 1E6K2-E
CA500 Series Multi-function Process Calibrator Bulletin CA500-01EN